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Chesapeake High School Bayhawk Athletic Teams 2020-2021 
1801 Turkey Point Road ▪ Essex, MD 21221 ▪ Phone: 443-809-0100 ▪ Fax: 443-809-0101 

 
Sport Head Coach Email 

Athletic Director Shaun Downey - Phone: 443-809-6386 sdowney2@bcps.org 

Allied Bowling Trista Phelan tphelan@bcps.org 

Allied Soccer Tara Wrightson twrightson@bcps.org 

Allied Softball Tara Wrightson twrightson@bcps.org 

Baseball (Varsity) Andrew Romano aromano@bcps.org 

Baseball (JV) TBA  

Basketball (Boys Varsity) Kevin Solomon Sr. kevins@wwcontractors.com 

Basketball ( Boys JV) Chris Acab cacab@bcps.org 

Basketball (Girls Varsity) Darryl Hunter & Tamika Rogers dhunter@bcps.org 

Basketball (Girls JV) Tully Sullivan & Amy Bowden tsullivan@bcps.org 

Cheerleading Katrina Wilson kwilson14@bcps.org 

Cross Country (Boys) Charles Phelan cphelan@bcps.org 

Cross County  (Girls) Charles Phelan cphelan@bcps.org 

Field Hockey (Girls) Trista Phelan & Heather Moss tphelan@bcps.org 

Football (Varsity) Darryl Hunter dhunter@bcps.org 

Football (JV) Chris Acab cacab@bcps.org 

Golf (Boys/Girls) TBA  

Lacrosse (Boys Varsity) Donald Stepney & Tony D'Achino dstepney@bcps.org 
 

Lacrosse (Girls Varsity) Trista Phelan & Heather Moss tphelan@bcps.org 

Soccer (Boys Varsity) Jacob Adcock jadcock@bcps.org 

Soccer (Girls Varsity) Megan Blue mblue2@bcps.org 

Softball (Girls Varsity) Darryl Hunter dhunter@bcps.org 

Softball (Girls JV) Tully Sullivan tsullivan@bcps.org 

Track & Field (Outdoor) Graig Chapman gchapman@bcps.org 

Track (Indoor - Boys Varsity) Graig Chapman gchapman@bcps.org 

Track (Indoor - Girls Varsity) Megan Blue mblue2@bcps.org 

Volleyball (Girls Varsity) Rebecca Kruder rkruder@bcps.org 

Volleyball (Girls JV) Bridgette Morrissey bmorrissey@bcps.org 

Wrestling (Varsity) Corey Dawson coreydawson@gmail.com 

Wrestling (JV) Andrew Romano aromano@bcps.org 
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